OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
Elite Women/Juniors Women
1 36 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelin ARBO RADTEAM NO W-Elit 8 121121
2 38 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth ARBO RADTEAM NO W-Elit 14 412 2 1 4
3 34 AUT19930511 PERCHTOLD Christina A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz W-Ju 18 3 4 3 3 3 2
4 40 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBO Siidburgenland W-Ju 20 2 3 4 4 4 3
5 37 AUT19821007 LACKNER Lisa ARBO RADTEAM NO W-Elit 35 755756
6 35 AUT19940130 RATKIC Larissa A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz W-Ju 37 677 6 6 5
7 33 AUT19940918 HILBER Julia A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz W-Ju 41 86 6 58 8
8 39 AUT19900912 HAINDL Anna Maria ARBO RICOH Ladies Team W-Elit 43 588877

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 19:00:59

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Women/Juniors Women - OM Omnium, flying Lap

# Bib
1. 36
40
34
38
39
35
37

® N o o A~ 0w D

33

Code

AUT19860429
AUT19941206
AUT19930511
AUT19830921
AUT 19900912
AUT19940130
AUT 19821007
AUT19940918

Name

CIZGIN Pelin
EBERHARDT Verena
PERCHTOLD Christina
REINER Elisabeth
HAINDL Anna Maria
RATKIC Larissa
LACKNER Lisa
HILBER Julia

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

ARBO RADTEAM NO
RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr
ARBO RADTEAM NO
ARBO RICOH Ladies Tea
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr
ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Ju

Run 1
15.463
16.953
17.400
17.916
19.385
19.587
19.655
21.035

Speed
58.20
53.09
51.72
50.23
46.43
45.95
45.79
42.79

Wien 01.04.2011 , 11:13:18

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Women/Juniors Women - OM Omnium, Individual Pursuit [3km]

# Bib
1. 38
36
40
34
37
33
35

® N o o A~ 0w D

39

Code

AUT19830921
AUT19860429
AUT19941206
AUT19930511
AUT 19821007
AUT19940918
AUT19940130
AUT19900912

Name

REINER Elisabeth
CIZGIN Pelin
EBERHARDT Verena
PERCHTOLD Christina
LACKNER Lisa
HILBER Julia

RATKIC Larissa
HAINDL Anna Maria

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

ARBO RADTEAM NO
ARBO RADTEAM NO
RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr
ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr
ARBO RICOH Ladies Tea

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
W-Elit
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Elit

Time
4:08.047
4:12.443
4:23.802
4:30.345
4:37.739
4:43.859
4:55.068
5:11.720

Diff

+4.396
+15.755
+22.298
+29.692
+35.812
+47.021
+1:03.67

Speed
43.54
42.78
40.94
39.95
38.89
38.05
36.60
34.65

Wien 01.04.2011 , 12:37:45

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011
1. April 2011

Results

Elite Women/Juniors Women - OM Omnium, Scratch 10000 m - 15:07.582 - 39.67 km/h

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Rounds

1. 36 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelin ARBO RADTEAM NO W-Elit 1

2 38 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth ARBO RADTEAM NO W-Elit 2

3 34 AUT19930511 PERCHTOLD Christina A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr ~ W-Ju 3

4. 40 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan ~ W-Ju 4 -1

5 37 AUT19821007 LACKNER Lisa ARBO RADTEAM NO W-Elit 5 -1
DNF 33 AUT19940918 HILBER Julia A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr ~ W-Ju -2
DNF 35 AUT19940130 RATKIC Larissa A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Gr ~ W-Ju -2
DNF 39 AUT19900912 HAINDL Anna Maria ARBO RICOH Ladies Tea  W-Elit -2

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1 www.pflanzl.info Wien 01.04.2011 , 14:35:31

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Women/Juniors Women - Points Race

# Bib
1. 36
38
34
40
33
35
37

® N o o A~ 0w D

39

Code

AUT19860429
AUT19830921
AUT19930511
AUT19941206
AUT 19940918
AUT19940130
AUT 19821007
AUT19900912

Name

CIZGIN Pelin

REINER Elisabeth
PERCHTOLD Christina
EBERHARDT Verena
HILBER Julia

RATKIC Larissa
LACKNER Lisa
HAINDL Anna Maria

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

ARBO RADTEAM NO
ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
ARBO RADTEAM NO
ARBO RICOH Ladies Team

www.pflanzl.info

15000 m - 23:48.026 - 37.81 km/h

Categ
W-Elit
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Elit

Points
44
37
13
10

-100

Finish Round 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 +1 3355 35
3 +1 55 2 3 2
2 211153
4 2 3221
6 1
8 1
5
7 -5

Wien 01.04.2011 , 19:03:29

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Women/Juniors Women - Elimination race

# Bib
1. 38
36
34
40
37
35
39

® N o o A~ 0w D

33

Code

AUT19830921
AUT19860429
AUT19930511
AUT19941206
AUT 19821007
AUT19940130
AUT19900912
AUT19940918

Name

REINER Elisabeth
CIZGIN Pelin
PERCHTOLD Christina
EBERHARDT Verena
LACKNER Lisa
RATKIC Larissa
HAINDL Anna Maria
HILBER Julia

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

ARBO RADTEAM NO
ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
ARBO RICOH Ladies Team
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
W-Elit
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Ju

Round
19
19
17
15
13
11

4750 m - - 0.00 km/h

Wien 01.04.2011 , 17:59:30

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

Elite Women/Juniors Women - Time Trials [500m]

# Bib
1. 36
34
40
38
35
37
39

® N o o A~ 0w D

33

Code

AUT19860429
AUT19930511
AUT19941206
AUT19830921
AUT 19940130
AUT 19821007
AUT19900912
AUT19940918

Name

CIZGIN Pelin
PERCHTOLD Christina
EBERHARDT Verena
REINER Elisabeth
RATKIC Larissa
LACKNER Lisa
HAINDL Anna Maria
HILBER Julia

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ARBO RADTEAM NO
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz
ARBO RADTEAM NO
ARBO RICOH Ladies Team
A-ASKO UNIQA Kuota Graz

www.pflanzl.info

Categ
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Ju
W-Elit
W-Elit
W-Ju

Time
38.385
40.422
41.155
41.263
46.007
46.560
47.170
47.589

Diff

+2.037
+2.770
+2.878
+7.622
+8.175
+8.785
+9.204

Speed
46.89
44.53
43.74
43.62
39.12
38.66
38.16
37.82

Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:59:18

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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